Hazardous Application|Linear
44 www.dialight.com
SafeSite® LED Stainless Steel Linear
Technical Specifications
Lumens Wattage lm/W Mounting Heights
5,100 64 81 6m
2,600 32 81 3m
Ratings and Certifications

www.dialight.com 45
SafeSite® LED Stainless Steel Linear
Ordering Information & Mounting Accessories
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Emergency
Mode Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage
Colour
Temperature (CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
Standard Models
ELA-1C6R-SSCB4 5,100 67 76 110-250 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELA-1C6M-SSCB4 2,600 34 76 110-250 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELA-1N6R-SSCB4 4,850 67 72 110-250 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELA-1N6M-SSCB4 2,500 34 74 110-250 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Medium
Shower Safe Models
ELA-1G3M-SSC 34 110-250 VAC Green Polycarbonate Medium
Emergency Models
ELEA-2C7R-SSCB4 5,100 271 70 73 230 / 240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELEA-2C7M-SSCB4 2,600 271 35 74 230 / 240 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
ELXCMBSS